LED strip
IP20 2216 Lightbar Series
DATASHEET
EDISON OPTO concentrates on producing market-oriented
professional strips for overall indoor, outdoor applications
and commercial projects. Bearing a mind of creation and
development, Edison Opto spares efforts on creating
customized strips to fulfill different needs on special

Number of LEDs(M) Serial No
070
140
240
280
350
70pcs
140pcs
240
280
350
XX
3
Product Code Information
Part  No. Description
6LBR1WWJE0B07003 B350_2700K_IP20_24V_70D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1WWJE0B07003 B350_3000K_IP20_24V_70D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1NWJE0B07003 B350_4000K_IP20_24V_70D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1CWJE0B07003 B350_6000K_IP20_24V_70D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1WWJE0B07001 B350_2700K_IP20_24V_70D_CRI90_5M_8mm
6LBR1WWJE0B07001 B350_3000K_IP20_24V_70D_CRI90_5M_8mm
6LBR1NWJE0B07001 B350_4000K_IP20_24V_70D_CRI90_5M_8mm
6LBR1CWJE0B07001 B350_6000K_IP20_24V_70D_CRI90_5M_8mm
6LBR1WWJE0B14003 B700_2700K_IP20_24V_140D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1WWJE0B14003 B700_3000K_IP20_24V_140D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBRINWJE0B14003 B700_4000K_IP20_24V_140D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1CWJE0B14003 B700_6000K_IP20_24V_140D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1WWJE0B14001 B700_2700K_IP20_24V_140D_CRI90_5M_8mm
6LBR1WWJE0B14001 B700_3000K_IP20_24V_140D_CRI90_5M_8mm
6LBRINWJE0B14001 B700_4000K_IP20_24V_140D_CRI90_5M_8mm
6LBR1CWJE0B14001 B700_6000K_IP20_24V_140D_CRI90_5M_8mm
6LBR1M6JE0B14002 B700_2700K+6000K_IP20_24V_280D_CRI90_5M_5mm
6LBR1WWJE0B24001 B1200_2700K_IP20_24V_240D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1WWJE0B24001 B1200_3000K_IP20_24V_240D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBRINWJE0B24001 B1200_4000K_IP20_24V_240D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1CWJE0B24001 B1200_6000K_IP20_24V_240D_CRI90_5M_4mm
6LBR1WWJE0B35001 B1750_2700K_IP20_24V_350D_CRI90_5M_10mm
6LBR1WWJE0B35001 B1750_3000K_IP20_24V_350D_CRI90_5M_10mm
6LBRINWJE0B35001 B1750_4000K_IP20_24V_350D_CRI90_5M_10mm
6LBR1CWJE0B35001 B1750_6000K_IP20_24V_350D_CRI90_5M_10mm
4
Technical Data
Parameter Value Unit
Beam angle 120 Degree